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Financial Aid Directors


Blackhawk Technical College 
Craig Schultz
Financial Aid Manager
6004 S County Road G 
PO Box 5009 
Janesville, WI 53547-4523 
(608) 757-6322 
Cschultz31@blackhawk.edu
Chippewa Valley Technical College 
Kim Yoder
Director of Financial Aid  
620 West Clairemont Avenue 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
(715) 833-6308 
kyoder@cvtc.edu 
Fox Valley Technical College 
Carole Ann Johnson
Financial Aid Director 
1825 North Bluemound Drive 
PO Box 2277 
Appleton, WI 54912-2277 
(920) 735-4813 
caroleann.johnson9597@fvtc.edu 
Gateway Technical College 
Pamela Lowrey 
Director of Financial Aid 
3520 30th Avenue 
Kenosha, WI 53144-1690 
(262) 564-2670 
lowreyp@gtc.edu 
Lakeshore Technical College 
Dr. Tanya Boman
Vice President of Student Success
1290 North Avenue 
Cleveland, WI 53015 
(920) 693-1858 
tanya.boman@gotoltc.edu




Madison Area Technical College 
Mandy Slowinski
Director of Student Financial Support Services
1701 Wright Street 
Madison, WI 53704 
(608) 243-4893
mslowinski@madisoncollege.edu

Mid-State Technical College 
Chrystal Heinrich
Director of Financial Aid 
500 32nd Street North 
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494 
(715) 422-5540 
chrystal.heinrich@mstc.edu 
Milwaukee Area Technical College 
Joshua Montavon
Executive Director of Financial Aid 
700 West State Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
(414) 456-5344 
montavoj@matc.edu 

Moraine Park Technical College 
Triena Bodart 
Financial Aid Manager 
235 North National Avenue 
Fond du Lac WI 54936-1940 
(920) 924-6347 
tbodart@morainepark.edu 
Nicolet Area Technical College 
Casey Lehmann 
Financial Aid Manager 
5364 College Drive 
PO Box 518 
Rhinelander, WI 54501 
(715) 365-4487 
clehmann@nicoletcollege.edu 
Main Financial Aid Email: Financial_Aid@nicoletcollege.edu




Northcentral Technical College 
Jeff Cichon 
Director of Financial Aid 
1000 West Campus Drive 
Wausau, WI 54401 
(715) 803-1633 
cichon@ntc.edu 
Northeast Wisconsin Technical College Stephanie Feucht 
Director of Student Financial Wellness
And Financial Aid 
2740 West Mason Street 
P.O. Box 19042 
Green Bay, WI 54307-9042 
(920) 498-5544 
stephanie.feucht@nwtc.edu 
Southwest Wisconsin Technical College CoraBeth Schmitz 
Student Financial Assistance Manager 
1800 Bronson Blvd. 
Fennimore, WI 53809 
(608) 822-2316 
cschmitz@swtc.edu 
Waukesha County Technical College 
Mandy Allred
Assistant Director of Financial Aid 
800 Main Street 
Pewaukee, WI 53072-4696 
(262) 691-5427 
mallred@wctc.edu 
Western Technical College 
Jerolyn Grandall 
Financial Aid Manager 
400 Seventh Street North 
P.O. Box C-0908 
La Crosse, WI 54602-0908 
(608) 785-9576 
grandallj@westerntc.edu



[bookmark: _Hlk93944446]Northwood Technical College 
Terry Klein 
Director, Financial Aid 
1900 College Drive
Rice Lake, WI 54868 
(715) 645-7048 
terry.klein@NorthwoodTech.edu 
Additional Resources: 
Wisconsin Technical College System 
Tou Ya Khang 
Grants Manager 
4622 University Avenue 
P.O. Box 7874 
Madison, WI 53707-7874 
(608) 266-8879 
TouYa.Khang@wtcsystem.edu 
Julie Tyznik 
Education Director 
4622 University Avenue 
P.O. Box 7874 
Madison, WI 53707-7874 
(608) 261-6538 
Julie.Tyznik@wtcsystem.edu 
Megan Stritchko
Policy Advisor 
4622 University Avenue 
P.O. Box 7874 
Madison, WI 53707-7874 
(608) 266-2449 megan.stitchko@wtcsystem.edu 

Brandon Trujillo 
Policy Advisor 
4622 University Avenue 
P.O. Box 7874 
Madison, WI 53707-7874 
(608) 267-9514 brandon.trujillo@wtcsystem.edu


[bookmark: _Hlk187327687]Higher Educational Aids Board
Tammie DeVooght-Blaney
Executive Secretary
4822 Madison Yards Way
Madison, WI 53705
(608) 720-0155
Tammie.Devooght@wisconsin.gov

Sherrie Nelson, CPM
Administrative Policy Advisor
4822 Madison Yards Way
Madison, WI 53705
(608) 267-2944
Sherrie.Nelson@wi.gov
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Grant Specialist
4822 Madison Yards Way
Madison, WI 53705
(608)266-0888
Jody.Gennrich1@wi.gov
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